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Varsity Male 18 and under

Place Name Age Total Time
1 Cameron Buccellato 17  1:08:23.0
2 Keegan Korienek 15 1:10:20.0
3 Justin Kreger 15 1:10:40.8
4  Devin Deaton 16 1:13:57.9
5 Kyle Bohnsack 17  1:14:51.3
6  Austin Loper 17  1:16:19.5
7  Liam Fries 16  1:19:03.8
8 Merlin Loetzner 16 1:19:39.2
9 Adam Nowicki 16  1:23:51.3
10 Stuart Schmoeger 17  1:27:43.0

DNF Jacob Shook 16 -

JV Male 18 and under

Place Name Age Total Time
1 Wade Thomas 16 58:57.3
2 Colin Wood 15 59:37.7
3 Nathan Lorence 16 1:00:26.8
4  Blake Howard 14  1:01:30.2
5 Drew Harbrecht 17  1:02:04.8
6 Andrew Allen 15 1:02:05.2
7  Eric Braun 15 1:02:29.4
8 Andrew Greidanus 18 1:02:31.7
9 James Michniewicz 16 1:03:24.8
10 Robert Ort 17  1:03:49.0
11 Aidan Fries 14  1:05:23.8
12 James Richard 17 1:08:15.4

DNF Max Radecky 17 -

Male Beginner 15-18

Place Name Age Total Time
1 Alex Koepfer 16 46:31.7
2 BenYahr 15 47:25.6
3 Camden Newton 16 53:27.8

Varsity Female 18 and under

Place Name Age Total Time
1 Ellie Korienek 13 1:32:27.6
2 Brooke Tyrrell 15 1:41:13.8

JV Female 18 and under

Place Name Age Total Time
1 Rachel Kosik 16 1:14:44.2
2 Hannah Seaman 15 1:22:09.1

Female Beginner 15-18
Place Name Age Total Time
1 Megan Schnurstein 14 1:07:37.9
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Male 11-14
Place Name

1

o Uk WN

Martin Russenberger
Aaron Snyder

Max Fried

Tom Seaman

Brock Howard

Brody Stack

10 and Under

Place Name
1 Brandon Rockwell
2  Maxx Davis
3 Dylan Zamzowmasters
4  Sarah Milam
5 Ben Miram
6

Noah Shaskos

Age Total Time

14
14
12
13
11
11

44:28.4
47:51.6
49:17.7
50:22.3
53:45.3
59:00.6

Age Total Time

10

10

10
9
7
8

32:38.6
35:53.1
44:02.3
45:46.3
46:42.9
54:45.9

Female 11-14

Place Name
1 Kiersen Korienek
2 Morgan Kosik

3  Alexandra Rockwell

DNF Emily Snyder
DNS Claire Deblanc

Age Total Time
50:42.9
53:18.8
55:46.5

12
14
11
12
13
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